Fall 2019

EVENTS & WORKSHOPS

AUGUST SEPTEMBER OCTOBER NOV. & DEC.

J-1 Employment All About Networking
Workshop Workshop

Wednesday, October 9 Wednesday, November 6
10 a.m. 3 p.m. 11:30 a.m. - 12:30 p.m. 11:30 a.m.- 1 p.m.
Lisner Auditorium The George Washington University Marvin Center, Marvin Center,
Museum and The Textile Museum Room 309 Room 309
Monday, October 14 - (CPT) Workshop
6 p.m. Sunday, October 20 Tuesday, November 12

Meet at Marvin Center, 10 a.m. - Noon 2-3:30 p.m.
. . Job Search Process: .
First Floor Lobby Marvin Center, Room 309 - Marvin Center,
Ace Your Interview Continental Ballroom
Prepare for the Thursday, October 17 ontine °°
Career Fair Workshop 2 -3:30 p.m. International Athletics Night

Wednesday, September 11 Marvin Center, November 12
11 a.m. 11 a.m.-12:30 p.m. Room 309 7 p.m.
Meet at Marvin Center, First Floor Marvin Center, Room 309 Charles E. Smith Center
Legal Clinic International Education
Saturday, September 14 Wednesday, October 23 Week Celebration
10a.m.-4 p.m. 9am.-5p.m. Monday, November 18 -
3 p.m. University Yard Marvin Center, Friday, November 22
T&iiﬁ%%iy.ﬁ;g';g:ﬁre lIJVrI]LIJ\;ZLsgy Curricular Practical Training (CPT) Room 301
Workshop (OPT) Workshop
Tuesday, September 17 Tuesday, November 19
2-3:30 p.m. 2-3:30 p.m.
Marvin Center, Marvin Center,
4 p.m. Continental Ballroom Room 309
MEID CEE R s Optional Practical Training (OPT)
On-Campus Employment Workshop Friday, December 6
Workshop Wednesday, September 18 1-4pm.
Thursday, August 29 2-3:30 p.m. Marvin Center,
Noon - 1:30 p.m. Marvin Center, Rooms 402 & 403

Marvin Center, Grand Ballroom

Grand Ballroom World Tour
International Students Thursday, September 19
Mocktails Social 3-5p.m.
S Kegan Plaza AUG., SEPT., & OCT.

3-5p.m.
MPA Art Gallery

5-6:30 p.m. e
National Zoo Visit 2:15 - 3:4? Fr:.]m.

Legend

Saturday, August 31 .
y: 9 4-5:30 p-m. Social/Cultural
11am.-1pm. 12:45 - 2:15 p.m. Exchange
Mee.t il Center’ Gelman Library, Room 218A Professional/Career
First Floor Lobby Support
The ISO is proud to partner with the following international student organizations:
African Students Association GW Desis Iranian Student Association GW PorColombia
Azerbaijani Students Association Hindu Students Association Korean Student Association Saudi Students Association
Chinese Students and Indian Students’ Association Latino Students Sorority Turkish Students Association

Scholars Association International Students Association Mexican Students Association

TO LEARN MORE ABOUT OUR PROGRAMS, CONNECT WITH US! /isoGW @gwuiso @GW_ISO

THE GEORGE International Services Office . . .
WASHINGTON Marvin Center internationalservices.gwu.edu P 202-994-4477
UNIVERSITY 800 21st St., NW, #505 iso@gwu.edu F 202-994-4488

WASHINGTON, DC Washington, D.C. 20052
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